Exploration Camp, Korba in front of District Jail, Post- 
Risdi, District – Korba (CG)-495 677 and /or its sub 
camp Kotrimar, Tehsil- Gharghoda, District – Raigarh 
(CG)  under RI-V, CMPDI, Bilaspur for office use to 
travel anywhere in entire Chhattisgarh as per our 
requirement. 

7,67,904.00 

(Rupees 
Seven lakhs 
sixty seven 
thousand 

nine hundred 
and four 

only) 

3,800.00 

(Rupees 
Three 

thousand 
and eight 
hundred 

only) 

24 Months 

2. Time Schedule of Tender: 

Sl.No. 

Particulars  Date Time (IST) 

a. Tender Publication Date 

Date and Time as mentioned in 
the website 
https://coalindiatenders.gov.in 

b. Document download Start Date  

c. Document download End Date